PeR——

LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES NAMAGER

REGISTER OF BUSINESS CARS

GROUF 4

REG REE LT LESSORS  LEASE

KO YEAR FLEET FLEET  DETAILS VEHICLE ~ AND  BODY
ACCOUNT GROUP A

DEPARTNENT OPERATIONS MANAGER (BUSES)

LYBA1Y 83 B14449 07/02/86 VAUXHALL  ASTRA 1.2
CLYBABY 83 814495 20/02/86 VAUXHALL  ASTRA 1.2
YNN&TY 83 B14448 25/01/86 FORD ESCORT 1100
A141NVG 84 8ig144 21/05/87 VAUXHALL  CAVALIER 1.3 AUTOD
ABZ00GS B4 2967 11/04/87 FORD ESCORT 1100
B4290JT B84 1142 20/08/87 FORD ESCORT 1.1 BASE
CE47HTL B& 827816 31/01/8% FORD ESCORT 1.1 BASE
DEPARTMENT BEMS PROJECT HANAGER

VALT16Y 83 1810291 23/08/85 FORD ESCORT  t.6L
DEPARTHENT OPERATIONS MANAGER {BUSES)

CLYBASY 83 814490 07/02/86 VAUXHALL  ASTRA 1.2
IRCES3Y 83 814466 26/01/86 FORD ESCORT 1100
YNU7A0Y 83 814430 28703/86 FORD ESCORT 1100
AAB2HNG B4 818181 25/03/87 VAUXHALL  ASTRA 12
ALO45EH 84 2936 25/04/87 FORD ESCORT 1100
AF03NAH 84 B18142 29/04787 VAUXHALL  CAVALIER 1.3 AUTO
CBAZHTL 86 927823 31/01/89 FORD ESCORT 1.1 BASE
IEPARTHENT ENGINEERING MANAGER OPERATIONS

A4SZDAU 83 813970 15/12/86 FORD ESCORT  f.36L
BKL313Y 83 814436 10/04/86 FORD SIERRA  1.6L AUTD
HKEZ02Y 83 B14480 18/05/85 FORD ESCORT 1100
ABOBSEH 84 6035 (1/05/87 FORD ESCORT 1100
A907565 84 818175 30/04/87 VRUXHALL  ASTRA 1.3 L AUTD
DEPBRTHENT DPERATIONS MANAGER (BUSES)

BEOTHPN B4 14704786 FORD BIERRA  1.6L

TYPE

3/D HATCH
3/D HATCH
ESTATE
4/D SALOON
ESTATE
ESTATE
ESTATE

ESTATE

3/D HATCH
ESTATE
ESTATE

3/0 HATCH
ESTATE

4/D SALDON
ESTATE

3/D HATCH
3/D HATCH
3/0 HATCH
ESTATE

3/0 HATCH

3/0 HATCH

6V

0. 00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0,00
0,00
1,00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

9,00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Date 12/02/86

Page |

PAY SPEC FUEL LOCATION  DOCKING
ULW LOAD

0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
.00

0.00

NG

2
27
{
49
72
7

0028 P BAKER STR.

25
10
3

1
43
5

b2
38

it
10

P BAKER 87

HAMILTON

P BAKER STREETJESSUPS

F BAKER ST

GD{A) .

P BAKER STREET

P ASH GROVE

ZENITH

P RIVERSIDE  BD(F)

P CHISRICK

GD{P)

ANDREHS

P NORTHFIELDS C/FLAG
P NORTHFIELDS ANDREWS
F STAM.BROOK ANDREWS
P NORTHFIELDS C/FLAG

P FULWELL

CURRIES

P NORTHFIELDS CHEG.FLE
0035 P STAMFORD BK ANDREWS

P CHISWICK
P BROADWAY
P CHISWICK
P CHISWICK
F CHISWICK

P FIPS

GD(A)
BD{A)
GD{A)
GO (A}
HAM NOTS



LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MANAGER Date 12/02/8%

Page 2
REGISTER OF RUSINESS CARS
GROUP 4
REG REE LT LESSORS  LEASE PAY SPEC FUEL LOCATION DOCKI
NG
NO YEAR FLEET FLEET  DETAILS VEHICLE ~ AND  BODY  TYPE GVWN  ULN LOAD NO
DEPARTMENT OPERATIONS NANAGER {BUSES)
CLYBS9Y 83 B14473 01/02/86 VAUXHALL  ASTRA 1.2 5/D HATCH Q.00 0.00 0.00 9 P FOREST JESSUPS
CLYBR4Y B3 814470 07/02/85 VAUXHALL  ASTRA 1.2 5/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 !4 P FOREST JESSUPS
CoY247Y 83 814454 07/02/86 VAUXHALL CAVALIER {.3 AUTO  4/D SALOON 0.00 Q.00 0.00 32 P ILFORD JESSUPS
INNESY 83 814481 25/017/86 FORD ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0.00 0.00 0.00 37 P ILFORD ALLENS.
AS725BH B84 2962 {1/04/87 FORD ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0.00 0,00 0.00 B2 P WEST HAM  ZENITH
AS01SEH B4 2981 17/04/87 FORD ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0.00 0.00 0.00 83 P ROMFORD ALLENS
DEPARTMENT GARAGE PREMISES LSERVICES MAN.
CLY8&0Y B3 814452 01/02/86 VAUXHALL  ASTRR 1.2 5/D HATCH 0.00 0,00 0.00 21 P CHISWICK  C/FLAG
CH44NTL Bb 827813 31/01/89 FORD ESCORT 1.1 BASE  3/D HATCH 0.00 0.00 0,00 0017 P ECCELSTON CTGD(PI

DEPARTHENT OPERATIONS NANAGER (BUSES)

CLYBAGY 83 814451 15/02/84 VAUXHALL  ASTRA 1.2 5/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0,00 4 P LEASIDE B/H NOTS
CLYB&TY 83 814455 20/02/85 VAUXHALL  AGTRA 1.2 5/D HATCH  0.00 0,00 0.00 I3 P LEASIDE B/H HOTS
ALA3NVE 84 B1R143 23/05/B7 VAUXHALL CAVALIER 1.3 AUTD  4/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 46 P LEASIDE R/H NOTS
ASTBSEH B4 177 11/04/87 FORD ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0.00 0.00 0,00 70 P LEASIDE PERRYS
RbIZGRH B84 606 02/05/87 FORD ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0.00 0.00 0,00 &4 P WOOD GREEN PERRYS
AT26UYH 84 25/04/87 FORD ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0,00 0,00 0.00 &5 P LEASIDE PERRYS

DEPARTMENT MATERIALS & CONTRACTS MANAGER

A374JVE B3 815741 03/11/86 VAUXHALL ~ CAVALIER 1.6L AUTO  ESTATE 0.00 0,00 0,00 59 P CHISWICK  CHEQ.FLG
CAONVD 85 827643 11/12/88 FORD ESCORT 1.3 L ESTATE 0.00 0,00 0,00 12 P HIRRALL BLAKE

DEPARTMENT OPERATIONS MANAGER (BUSES)

AL4ZNVE 84 G18143  20/05/87 VAUTHALL CAVALIER 1.3 AUTO  4/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 P BROADNAY CHERFLAB

DEPARTMENT GUALITY MANAGER (BUSES)
A916RI0 B4 129 17/07/87 VAUXHALL ~ CAVALIER 1.6l AUTO  5/D HATCH 0,00 0,00 0.00 93 P CHISWICK  CHEQ.FLE



LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MANAGER

REGISTER OF BUSINESS CARS

GROUP 4

REG REG LT LESSORS  LEASE

NG YEAR FLEET FLEET  DETAILS VEHICLE

DEPARTHENT PURCHASING OFFICER (BUSES)

C138HRR 83 827233 29/08/88 FORD

DEPARTHENT OPERATIONS MANAGER (BUSES)

CLYB38Y 83 814493 01/02/86 VAUXHALL
CLyB&2ZY 83 814471 01/02/86 VAUXHALL
XNNG4Y 83 814452 25/01/85 FORD
AbOZSEH 84 2937 25/04/87 FORD
A727UYH 84 604 01/05/87 FORD
R972ZHVF 84 818148 17/05/87 VAUXHALL

DEPARTMENT OPERATIORS MANAGER (BUSES)

CLYBA3Y 83 B14487 01/02/86 VAUXHALL
AST75BH 84 2969 11/04/87 FORD
A5035EH 84 £96 07/05/87 FORD
A7Z5UYM 84 2970 11704/87 FORD
BABIPEL 84 827327 13/08/87 FORD
CISYEX 83 877240 20/08/88 VAUXHALL

ACCOUNT GROUP BE

DEPARTHENT BRITISH TRANSPORT POLICE

Ab4LRAR B3 B15712 24/11/8&6 YAUXHALL
A1975NK 84 818178 11/06/87 VAUXHALL
A244FTH B4 718 20/03/87 FORD

A7S15R0 84 8181711 15/05/87 VAUXHALL
ATS35R0 84 818172 15/05/87 VAUXHALL
BIBZHTT 83 1480 11/02/88 YAUXHALL
BIFIHTT B3 1481 20/03/88 VAUXHALL
BI39RLK 85 824421 17/07/88 FORD

C622UHD 85 B24460 01/02/88 VAUXRALL

C623UH0 85 824418 01/02/88 VAUXHALL

ESCORT

ASTRA
ASTRA
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
CAVALIER

ASTRA
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
ESCORT
CAVALIER

ASTRA
ASTRA
GRANADA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
SIERRA
ASTRA
ASTRA

AND

BODY

1. 3L5SPEED

85
1.2
1100
1100
1100
1.6 AUTO

1.2
1100
1100
1100
1,60
1.6L AUTO

AUTO

.3 L AUTD
3

TYPE

/D HATCH

5/D HATCH
/D HATCH
ESTATE
ESTATE
ESTATE
4/D SALOON

5/D HATCH
ESTATE
ESTATE
ESTATE
4/D) SALODN
4/D SALDON

ESTATE
ESTATE

4/D SALDON
5/D HATCH
5/D HATCH
5/0 HATCH
5/D HATCH
4/D SALOON
ESTATE
ESTATE

GYH

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0,00

0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0. 00
0.00
0,00
0,00
0.00
0,00

0.00

0.00
0,00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0,00

0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Date 12/02/86

Page 3

PAY SPEC FUEL LOCATION  DOCKING
ULW LOAD

0.00

0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.40
0,00

0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00

ND

7

24
12

73
b6
12

28
&9
68
&7

a8
39
78
40
38
97
92
E2A
572

512

P CHISWICK  ANDREWS
P CAMBERWELL K&B

P CAMBERWELL K&B

P PLUMSTEAD  STORMONT
P CATFORD FRYS

P CAMBERWELL FRYS

P CAMBERMELL KB

P HITCHAM K&B

P HANDLE PHOENIX
P WANDLE PHOENTX
P BRIXTON PHOENTX
0 HITCHAM

P WANDLE K&B

P S&K

P HEATHROW  NORMANDS
P EROADWAY  PERRY’S
F BAKER STREETNORMAND
B NORMANDS
P STOCKHELL

F BAKER STR.

P BROADWAY  PERRYS
P

P EAST HAN



LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MANAGER Date 12/02/84

Page 4
REGISTER OF BUSINESS CARS
BROUP 4
REE  REG LT LESSORS  LEMSE PAY SPEC FUEL LOCATION
RS DOCKING
N0 YEAR FLEET FLEET  DETAILS VEMICLE ~ AND  BODY  TYPE B ULK L0AD N
DEPARTHENT CHIEF CIVIL ENGINEER (NORKS)
SR9TY €3 BIS4B7  T1/01/8% VAUXHALL CAVALIER 1,3 AUTD  4/D SALDDN 0.00 0.00 0.00 35 P RICKNANSHTH CHEQ.FLG
DEPARTMET CIVIL ENGINEER (NAINTENANCE)
A90ZNAH B4 BIBI4B  29/04/87 VAUXHALL CAVALIER 1.6 AUTD 47D SALODN 0.00 0.00 0.00 22 P ASHFIELD HSE
Qeauine %,wuu_; W\a,wa_%),
L e L
HKIB2Y 83 BIA4BZ 26/0S/B6 FORD  ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0.0 0.00 0.00 41 P GROSVENOR GDANDRENS
HIETY 63 814490 30/05/85 FORD  ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0.0 0.00 0.00 42 P GROSVENOR GDZENITH
RISUBA BS B24120  11/03/88 FORD  ESCORT 1100 ESTATE .00 0.00 0,00 { P GROS GONS
DEPARTHENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER
 YCHTRY B3 18458 27/01/86 FORD  ESCORT 1300 S/0 KATCH  0.00 0,00 0.00 31 P ASHFIELD HSEGD(P)
| ATSISRO B4 BIBISS  20/05/87 VAUIAALL ASTRA 1.2 3D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 30 P ASHFIELD HSEHAM.AOTS
- BB7SYKH B4 BIBI6E  75/03/87 VAUKHALL ASTRA 1.2 S/D KATCH 0,00 0.00 0.00 31 P ASHFIELD HSEMAM NOTS
- CBAOMTL B4 G786 31/01/89 FORD  ESCORT  1.3L  ESTATE 0,00 0.00 0.00 0038 P VICTRIA  GD(P)
DEPARTWENT ELECTRICAL ENGINEER
YNUT78Y 83 BU84s8  29/03/86 FORD  ESCORT 1100 /0 HATCH 0.0 0.00 0.00 18 P LONG ACRE  GD(P)
YRBA34Y 83 B1§4s1  28/03/B6 FORD  ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0.0 0.00 0.00 4 P TONER HILL ZENITH
A2135NN 84 BIBIS?  0B/0S/ET VAUTHALL ASTRA 1.2 3D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 35 P HOGD LANE  HAM.KOTS
A307REK B4 gig176  O4/03/67 VAUXWALL ASTRA 13§ ESTATE  0.00 0.00 0.00 33 P NOOD LANE HAM WOTS
A4BIANA 84 BIB163  Z6/03/B7 VAUXMALL ASTRA 1.2 S/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0,00 34 P WOOD LANE HAM BOTS
ALBINA 84 818167 28/03/87 VAUGMALL ASTRA 1.2 5/D HATCH 0.0 0.00 0,00 37 P MOOD LANE  HAN.MOTS
ASTISEH B4 2960 {7/04/87 FORD  ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0,00 0.00 0.00 77 P HAMMERSNITH GD(A)
Ab14PHI 84 7935 26/04/37 FORD  ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0.0 0.00 0.00 80 P NOOD LANE  ANDREWS
RTZ3UYK 84 2971 16/04/87 FORD  ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0,00 0.00 0.00 79 P HOGD LANE  ANDREWS
A7525K0 €4 BiB1SI  15/05/87 VAUXHALL ASTRA 1.2 /D HATCH 0,00 0.00 0.00 35 P HOOD LANE  HANGERS
BUISRO 27/05/87 VAUYHALL ASTRA 1.2 3/ BT 0.00 0.00 0,00 32 P WOOD LANE  HANGERS
“ o R : 75 P WODD LANE  ANDREWS

ABSTRES B4 2964 25/03787 FCRD ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0.00 0.00 0,00



LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES NANAGER

REGISTER OF BUSINESS CARS

BROUP 4

REE  REG LT LESSORS  LEASE

NO  YEAR FLEET FLEET  DETAILS VEHICLE  AND
ABS6RGS 84 2943 25/03/87 FORD ESCORT
ABIORGS 84 2965 05/04/87 FORD ESCORT
CBASNTL 86 827824  31/01/B9 FORD ESCORT
CBESHTL 86 B27815  31/01/89 FORD ESCORT
CEBZNTL 84 B27814  31/01/89 FORD ESCORT
DEPARTHENT OPERATIONS DIRECTOR RATLMAYS

A904365 B4 818147  30/04/B7 VAUXHALL  CAVALIER
DEPARTHENT PERMANENT WAY MANAGER

KHO3ZBY 83 - 818459 31/01/86 VAUXHALL  CHEVETTE
3B098Y 43 BI4460  31/01/86 VAUXHALL  CHEVETTE
ALSIGNK 84 BIBI49  03/06/87 VAUYHALL  CAVALIER
AAGONNA B4 B1B1S6  01/04/87 VAUXHALL  ASTRA
A7SZ5EH B4 BIBI74  16/04/87 VAUXHALL ~ ASTRA
ABAZS6S 84 818170 73/04/87 VAUXHALL  ASTRA

312G 85 827642 10/12/88 VAUXHALL  ASTRA
DEPARTNENT PREMISES AND STRUCTURES

AZOREN 84 BIBIAS  22/03/87 VAUXHALL  ASTRA
CABBAHY 85 827236 30/08/88 VAUYHALL  ASTRA
DEPARTMENT PRINCIPAL PROJECTS MANAGER

EES831Y 82 BI0372  0B/10/85 VAUXHALL  CAVALIER
DEPARTHENT ROLLING STOCK ENGR. RAILWAYS

A7A3GRD B4 BIBIST  20/05/87 VAUXHALL  ASTRA
DEPARTHENT DIR.OF SI6S.EELECT.ENGR.

EKR326Y 63 814455 31/01/86 FORD SIERRA

BODY

1100
1100
{.1 RASE
1.1 BASE
1.1 BASE

1.6 AUTD

1.6 6LS

1.2

L. 6L AUTD

TYPE

ESTATE
ESTATE
ESTATE
ESTATE
3/D HATCH

4/ SALOON

4/0 SALOON
4/D SALOON
ESTATE

3/ HATCH

3/D HATCH

ESTATE

3/0 HATCH

5/D HATCH
3/D HATCH

5/D HATCH

3/D HATCH

3/0 HATCH

GVH

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
(.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00

0.00

0.400
0,00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Date 12/02/84 Page 3

PAY SPEC FUEL LOCATION  DOCKING
ULW LOAD

0.00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

NG

76
74

P WOOD LANE  ANDREWS
P WOGD LANE  ANDREWS

0036 P TOMER HILL ZENITHS
0027 IENTTHS
0018 F WOOD LANE  GD(A)

29
30
24
23
26
3
i1

39

P HAM MOTS

P HANOR HSE  HANGERS
P ASHFIELD HSEHANGERS
P ASHFIELD HSEHANGERS
P ASHFIELD HSEHANGERS
P ASHFIELD HSEHANGERS
P ASHFIELD HSEHANGERS
P ASHFIELD HSEHANGERS

P ASHFIELD HSENAY.ROOT
P PELHAM STR.

P HATTON CROSSNORMANDS

P NEASDER HANBERS

P ACTON ANDREHS



LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES NANAGER

REGISTER OF BUSINESS CARS

BROUP 4

REG REG LT LESSORS  LEASE

NG YEAR FLEET FLEET  DETAILS VEHICLE  AND  BODY
YDC970Y 83 814478 31701786 FORD ESCORT 1100
YOC971Y 83 814459 01702786 FORD ESCORT 1100
ATZ7IKR 84 BIB137 21/92/87 FORD ESCORT 1100
CBS7HIL B8 827820 31701787 FORD ESCORT 1.1 BRSE
EBRINTL 86 827821 31/01/89 FORD ESCORT 1.1 BASE
DEPARTHENT MECHANICAL ENB. (RAILBAYS)
A7ALPUR B4 818277 14/02/87 VAUXHALL  ASTRA 1300
ACCOUNT GROUP CC
DEPARTNENT ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN
YRE137Y 83 B14457 30/03/85 FORD ESCORT 1100
RIOFREH 84 818169 04/03/87 YAUXHALL  ASTRA {57
AZBSHVE B4 B18473 11/03/87 VAUXHALL  ASTRA 152
A4B1MNA B2 818167 01/04/87 YAUYHALL ~ ASTRA 1.2
A4pdnNa B4 818168 01/04/87 VAUXHALL  ASTRA 1.2
C4726HY 85 877234 30/08/88 VAUXHALL  ASTRA .31

DEPARTMENT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES POOL

PPO174¥ 81
TOP4B0Y 82
A130CTF 84
HZ43PTH B4
#3285 B4
B40STYC 24
A548HFC B4
AS97PDV 84
RETHYRF 82
#B135R0 84
BI76HYU B4
B4Z3LLE B4
B4B4PEA B4
B7736M 85
BBAARID B3

808577
810371
B13
697
2315
812
B1BIZ3
568
788
818150
820736
870428

824470
820892

10/10/85 ASTON MART ASTON MARTYBCOLPE A

11/11/85 LEYLARD
17/06/87 FORD
20/05/87 FORD
29/03/87 LEYLAND
07/56/87 LEYLAND
21/02/87 FORD
07/05/87 YAUIHALL
07/05/87 LEYLARD
31/05/87 YAUXHALL
08/10/87 JABUAR
18/11/87 FORD
09/12/87 LEYLAKD
11/04/88 YAUXHALL
78/01/88 VAUXHALL

2600 5

2.3L AUTO
2.3L AUTO
2.65 AUTO
2.565 AUTO

ROVER
BRANADA
BRANADA
ROVER
ROVER
BRANRDA
CAVALIER 18B00CD
ROVER 2.65 AUTO
CAVALIER 1.6 AUTOD
SOVEREIGN H.E
GRARADA
ROVER 2600 S
SERATOR €D
SENATOR  CD

2.BYGHIA A

2.36L AUTO

TYPE

3/D HATCH
3/D HRTCH
3/D HATCH
ESTATE
ESTATE

3/D HATCH

3/D HATCH
5/D HATCH
5/D HATCH
3/0 HATCH
5/D HATCH
ESTATE

4/D SALOCH
5/ HATCH

4/D SALOOR
4/D SALOON
5/0 HRTCH

5/D RATCH

ESTATE

5/D HATCH

5/0 HATCH

ESTATE

4/D SALOOR
47D SALOON
4/0 5ALO0R
4/ SALOOK
4/D SALOON

Date 12/02/85

PAY SPEC FUEL LOCATION

Gvd ULW LOAD O

0.00
0.90
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.99
0.00
0.40
0.00
0,60
0.00
0.00
.00

0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.90
0.60
.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.40
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 17 P ACTON
0,00 16 P ACTON
0,00 21 P ACTON
0.00 0032 P ACTON
0.00 0033 P ACTON

0.00 8

0.00 21 P CHARING X
0.00 & P

Page &

DOCKING

BNDRENS
ANDRENS

P NDRTHFIELDS CHEQ.FLS

B/STINOT

HAM.HOTS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.90
0.00
0.90
0.00

87

85
84
34
52
1

84

4
28
79
100
8
101

P BESTERNE PK CHEE.FLA
P BHITE CITY HAM.HOTS
P BOND STREET HANBERS
P FARINGDON STCHEQ.FLG

P VANDON 5T. IH HASOR
P YANDON 57. HOGARTHS
F VANDON STR. ANDREWS

P VANDON 5T  ANDREHS

P YANDON STR. HENLEYS

P CHISKICK  HOGARTHS
P VANDON ST. ANDRENWS

P VANDON ST. = CHEG.FLB
P YANDON ST. HOGARTHS
F BAKER STREETHANBERS

P YANDON 5T. FOLLETT

P VANDOM 5T. ANDREWS

P BROADHAY  HOGARTHS
F BROADRAY

F BROADWAY



b oo ey st e, 5

LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MANAGER Date 12/02/86

Page 7
REBISTER OF BUSINESS CARS

BROUF 4
REG REG LT LESSORS  LEASE PAY SPEC FUEL

LOCATION  DOCKING
KD YEAR FLEET FLEET  DETRILS VEHICLE  AND  BODY  TVPE BYN ULW LOAD MO
CiZ7HOL 85 827382 09/12/88 FORD GRANADA  2.BIGHIA A 5/D HATCH 0.00 0.00 0.00 10 P BROADWAY  ANDREWS
£64130Y 85 827092 08/08/68 FORD GRANADR  2.3BL AUTD 4/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 12 P BROADNAY  ANDREWS
C2170NF 83 827237 20709788 LEYLAND  ROVER 2.6 VP 4/0 SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 P VANDOM ST. HENLEYS
CH75H0E 83 827581 20/11/88 FORD GRANADA  2.8IGHIA A 4/D 5ALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 P BROADNAY  AMDREWS

DEPARTMENT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES S/DRIVE

EKRILISY 82 06702786 FORD ESCORE . 131 §/0 SALODN 0.00 0.00 0.00 P CHISHICK  ANDREWS
REISHIF 83 2061 22/11/85 FORD SIERRA  2.06L RUTO 4/D SALODOK 0.00 0.00 0.00 P CRISNICK
REZIENU 83 24704486 FORD ESCORT  L.al ESTATE 0.00 0.00 0.00 P CHISWICK  ANDREWS
CLUEGREY 82 814491 01/02/86 YAUXHALL  ASTRA 1.2 5/D HATER  0.00 0.00 0.00 25 P CHISKICK  HANBERS
DDFS4Y B3 814779 30/03/84 LEYLAND  MAESTRD tf.el 3/D HATEH  0.00 0.00 0.00 5Z P CHISKICK = HEMLEYS
LCP36Y 83 814457 (B/03/86 VAUXHALL  CAVALIER f.6L AUTD 4/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 40 P CHISHICK  NORMANDS
DRL459Y 83 1iad 23/05/86 LEYLAND  BAESTRG 1300 4/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 P CHISWICK  HOGARTHS
SNP38SY 83 814474 29403786 FORD ESCORT 1190 3/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0,00 {1 P CHISHICK  AMDRENS
TOP499Y 83 8144595 20/01/85 LEYLAND  ACCLAIK  ISOOCDAUTO 4/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 50 P VANDDM 57. HOGARTHS
103798Y 83 813930 21/17786 LEVLAND  MAESTIROD 1.3 L 5D HATCH  0.90 0.00 0.00 P CHISHICK  HOGARTHS
YDC974Y 83 814475 01702/86 FORD ESCORT 1100 3/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 20 P CHISWICK  ANDRERS
YVB316Y 83 08092 16706786 FORD ESCORT - 1.6L S/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 P CHISHICK  ANDREWS
S7615R0 B4 818145 20/05/87 VAUYHALL  ASTRA .2 5/0 HATCH  0.00 0.90 0.00 {3 P CHISNICK  HANGERS
AGLAPRE 85 B18135 1B/G3/87 FORD FIESTA 1100 3/0 HATEH  0.00 0.00 0.00 15 P CHISHIEK  ANDREWS
ABISPRE B4 B1B13s (4703787 FORD FIESTA 1100 3/0 HATCH (.00 0.00 0.00 18 F CHISWICK  AMDRERS
R7L14RES 84 818177 26702787 YAULHALL  ASTRA 13§ ESTATE 0.00 0.00 0.00 3- P CHISRICK  W/AUTOS
#921RES B4 818139 18703787 VAUXHALL  HOVA 1.0 2/0 SALDON 0,00 0.00 0.00 14 P CHISHICK  NORRANDS
ATZ7NAR 84 818141 01/05/87 VAUXHALL CAVALIER 1.3 AUTD  4/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 17 P CHISNICK  NORMANDS
BSZEHRY 85 873419 75/03/88 LEYLAND  MAESTRO 1.6 AUTD  5/D HATCH 0.00 0.00 0.00 7 P CHISNICK  HEMLEYS
B&TTLPR 85 S507HB 18703786 FORD ESCORT 1.3 1L 5/D HATCH 0,00 0.00 0.00 P CHISHICK  RMDRERS
C3IBIC 86 877838 11/02/89 LEVLAND  MONTEGD .61 £/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 (047 P YANDON STR. HOBARTHS
C471B85 85 877830 06/02/89 YAUTHALL CAVALIER 1.6l AUTG  4/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0042 P CHISWICK  HANGERS
CBoBNTL Ba 827872 31/01/89 FORD ESCORT 1.1 BASE  ESTATE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0034 P CHISHICK  BDMA)
CBTINTL 85 877828 31401/8% FORD ESCORT 1.3 L 5/D HATCH 0,00 0.00 0.00 0040 P CHISWICK  ANDREWS
DEPARTHENT LOMDON TRANSPORT IRTERNATIONAL
AR70JLO 24 8180%¢ 16/05/87 FORD BRANADE  Z.36L ESTRIE 0.00 0.00 0.00 51 P VANDON 5T. ANDRERS

DEPRRTHENT PERSONNEL SERVICES HANAGER
0.00 0.00 47 P SELBIE HSE &D(P)

-
"
o>
(=3
L=

YHU758Y B3 814447 28103784 FORD ESCORT 1100 ESTAT




LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MANABER

REGISTER OF BUSINESS CARS

BROUP 4

RES  REG LT LESSORS  LEASE

N0  YEAR FLEET FLEET  DETAILS VEHICLE  AND
CBSINTL 88 827827 31701789 FORD ESCORT

pReMtects

DEPARTNENT SROUR PERSONNELDIRECTAR.

CATARNS 84 827832 05/02/89 VAUXHALL  ASTRA
ACCOUNT GROUP DD

DEPARTMENT LT.DOCKLANDS

BLEZVTH 84 157 23/07/87 VAUXHALL  ASTRA
BI3IVDV B4 114 31710787 VAUXHALL  CARLTON
ACCOUNT BROUP EE

DEPARTMENT L.T. ADVERTISING {(CONMERCIAL)

BA17UPP 88 818151 08/0B/B7 VAUXHALL  CAVALIER
ACCOUNT BROUP FF

DEPARTMENT L.T.BUILDERS

AL10TYA 82 818529 31/12/85 LEYLAND  MONTEGO
AG24LVS 83 31/12/85 VAUXHALL  CAVALIER
ATI9NES B3 815540 31/12/85 VAUXHALL  CAVALIER
CLWA9SY 63 814483 01/07/86 VAUXHALL  CHEVETTE
HKJB3Y B3 814485 26/05/86 FORD ESCORT
HKIBSY 83 814488 30/05/86 FORD EGCORT
YCHS79Y 83 814484 27/01/86 FORD ESCORT
YCHSB1Y 83 814485 27/01/86 FORD ESCORT
YOC973Y 83 814479 01/02/86 FORD ESCORT
YRUT76Y 83 814463 29/03/86 FORD ESCORT
ASLENFC B4 B18133 29/03/87 FORD FIESTA
A753SEH 84 818173 16/04/87 VAUXHALL  ASTRA
BI4ONLK 84 80088 08/07/87 FORD ESCORT
B219HLK B4 80077 08/07/87 FORD ESCORT

BODY

L3 L

1,38

[
-
L

.0 L AUTD

1.6 AUTD

1.4

1.6

{.6L AUTO
1.3 AUTD
1100

1100

1300

1300

{100

1100

{100

1.3 L AUTO
L3l

133 L

TYPE

ESTATE

3/D HATCH

ESTATE
ESTATE

ESTATE

4/D GALOON
4/D SALDON
4/0 SALOON
4/D GALOON
ESTATE

ESTATE

5/D HATCH
5/ HATCH
3/D HATCH
ESTATE

3/D HATCH
5/ HATCH
3/0 HATCH
5/D HATCH

VR

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Date 12/02/86 Page 8

PAY GSPEC FUEL LOCATION  DOCKING
ULW LOAD NO

0.00 0.00 0039 P SELRIE HSE GO(P)

0.00 0,00 0044 P CHARING X

0.00
0.00

0.00 94 P PRESTONS RD JACOBS
95 P PRESTONS RD JACOBS

0.00 0.00 45 P JAHESTOWN RDHAM.MOTS

P PARSORS GRN.

P PARSONS GRN.

P PARSONS GRN.

P PARSONS GRN K&B

F PARSONS GRN ANDREWS
P PARSONS GRN ANDREWS
P PARSONS GRN ANDREWS
P PARSONS GRN.ANDREWS
P PARSONS GRN ANDREWS
P PARSONS GRN.ANDREWS
P PARGONS GRN ANDRERS
P PARSONS BRN HAM.HOTS
F PARSONS GRN GD(A)

P PARSONS BRN GD(A!

.00
0.00
0.00
0.00 33
0.00 44
0.00 45
0.00 34
0.00 33
0.00 &
0.00 43
0.00 27
0.00 28
0.00
0.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.90
0.00
0.00



LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES NANABER Date 12/02/86

Page 9
REGISTER OF BUSINESS CARS

BROUP 4
REG REE LT LESSORS  LEASE PAY SPEC FUEL LOCATION  DOCKING
NO YEAR FLEET FLEET  DETAILS VEHICLE AND  BODY  TYPE BYH ULW LOAD MO
B277867 84 06/12/85 FORD ESCORT 1.3 L 5/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 P PARSONS GRN
ROB2ABJ B4 06712785 FORD ESCORT 1.3 L 5/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 P PARSONS GRN
B72NLK B4 80079 08/07/87 FORD ESEORT: | L@ L 5/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 P PARSONS GRN 601A)
C480AHY 85 827233 03/03/88 VAUXHALL  ASTRA 1.6L5/5PD S/D HATCH 0.00 0.00 (.00 & P PARSONS GRN.HANGERS
ACCOUNT GROUP B8

DEPARTNENT GENERAL MANAGER {CHISWICK]

ASGTNFC B4 818134 18/03/87 FORD FIESTA 1100 3/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 15 P CHISWICK  ANDREWS
A927JKE B4 81838 26102/87 FORD ESCORT 1100 3/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0,00 11 P CHISKICK  ANDREWS
AY7BERE B4 818132 (8/04/87 FORD SIERRA  1.6L AUTO  5/D HATCH 0.00 0.00 0.00 42 P CHISWICK  BD(P)

BESAUVE 85 824423 03/04/88 FORD ESCORT 1100 3/D HATCH 0,00 0.00 0,00 573 P CHISWICK  ANDREWS

DEPARTHENT GERERAL MANAGER (ALDENHAN)

AZ54CRC 83 815713 17/10/84 FORD ESCORT 1100 2/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 57 P ALDENHAM  ANDREWS
BS96UAH 85 824424 24/03/88 VAUYHALL CAVALIER 1.6l 4/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 P ALDENHAM  HANGERS
BRSTUVN B B24472 02/04/88 FORD ESCORT 1100 3/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 & P ALDENHAM  PERRYS
CEO7DUD 83 827239 30/0%788 FORD ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0,00 0.00 0.00 2 P ALDENHAM  JEWELL
DEPARTKENT MARKETING MANAGER ALDENHAN BEL

B1Z22HCL 83 824800 02/07/88 FORD CAVALIER 1.6L AUTO 5/D HATCH 0.00 0.00 0.00 10 P ALDENHAN

{S890KY 88 827889 05/0278% FORD ESCORT 1300 4/D SALOON 0,00 0.00 0.00 P ALDENHAN
DEPARTHENT PLANT & OVERHEADS MANABER BEL

B3745WD 63 874799 25/06/88 FORD ESCORT 1.3 1L S/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 1 P CHISWICK  ANDREWS
ACCOUNT GROUP HH

DEPARTHENT TECHNICAL ESTATES SERVICES HGN

A9B9NI0 84 1049 11/06/87 LEYLAND  MAESTRO 1.6 AUTD  5/D HATCH 0.00 0.00 0.00 P TOWNSEND HSEHOBARTHS

ACCOUNT GROUF &J

DEPARTMENT L.T.CATERING




DLCYS7Y 83 814453 08/03/86 VAUXHALL  CAVALIER 1.4L AUTO  4/D SALOON 0.00 0,00 0.00 48 P EAKER STREETHANGERS

LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MANAGER Date 12/02/86 Page 10

REGISTER OF BUSINESS CARS

GROUP 4
REG REG LT LESSORS  LEASE PAY SPEC FUEL LOCATION  DOCKING
NO YEAR FLEET FLEET  DETAILS VEHICLE ~ AND  BODY  TYPE GYM ULE LOAD NO
Hop792Y 83 814477 31701786 FORD ESCORT 1100 3/0 HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 23 P VICTORIA  6O(P)
YDC972Y 83 814464 01/02/846 FORD ESCORT 1100 3/D HATCH 0,00 0,00 0.00 23 F BAKER STREETED(F)
ALLBNVE 84 818321 11/04/87 VAUXHALL CAVALIER 1.3 AUTO  4/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 8 P BAKER STREETJESSUPS
AJOERBY 84 818150 08/03/87 VAUXHALL  ASTRA 1.2 3/D HATCH  0.00 0,00 0.00 7 P BAKER STREETHAM.MOTS
A7G85R0 84 818158 20/05/87 VAUXHALL  ASTRA 1.2 3/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 9 P BAKER STREETCHER FLG
ABBIRES B4 2966 05/04/87 FORD ESCORT 1100 ESTATE 0.00 0.00 0.00 BI P BAKER STREETGD{P)

CS30RWS B& 827831 05/02/89 VAUXHALL CAVALIER 1.6L AUTO  4/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 0043 P SELBIE HSE HAM MOTS



LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES NANAGER Date 12/02/86 Page I1

REGISTER OF BUSINESS CARS

BROUP 5
REE REE LT LESSORS  LEASE PAY SPEC FUEL LOCATION  DOCKING
RO YEAR FLEET FLEET  DETAILS VEHICLE ~ AND  BODY  TYRE GVW ULW LOAD NO

ACCOUNT GROUP AR
DEPARTHENT FINANCE DIRECTOR {BUSES)

A4ZRNK B84 81840 26/03/87 VAUXHALL  CARLTON  1BQOGL 4/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 46 F DOR BAKR

DEFARTHENT DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR (BUSES)

BZGIVYL 84 1305 01/08/87 LEYLAND  ROVER 2.65 AUTD  5/D HATCH  0.00 0,00 0.00 &1 P BRLEY.MT

DEPARTHENT PERSONNEL DIRECTOR (BUSES)

A7B200D 84 12/04/87 VAUXHALL  CAVALIER 1800CD 5/D HATCH 0,00 Q.00 Q.00 33 P FRANKLYN
DEPARTMENT MARKETING & DEVELOPMENT

CL4TNTL 88 21701789 FORD GRANADA  2.BIGHIA A 4/D SALOON 0.00 0.00 0.00 P

ACCOUNT BROUP BE

DEPARTHENT FINANCE DIRECTOR (RAILWAYS)

BISIKIH 83 824390 11/07/88 LEYLAND  ROVER 2{6VPEF1 A 4/D SALODN 0.00 Q.00 .00 § P B/FIELDS
DEPARTHENT OPERATIONS DIRECTOR RAILWAYS

C2BRIC B& 21/01/89 LEYLAND  ROVER 2.6 VP 5/ HATCH 0,00 (.00 0.00 F

DEPARTHENT PERSONEL DIRECTOR(RAILWAYS

BI7OREX 84 B20182 13/09/87 YAUXHALL  CAVALIER 1BOOCD 5/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 % P

ACCOUNT GROUP CC

JEPARTMENT ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN

RAGRTYE B4 13 21 /047R7 LEVLAND __ ROVER 9 A% AUTAL_ S/D HATCH _A.0f 0.ad 0. 00 AR g LEX NERD ...




...........

LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MANAGER Date 12/02/86 Page 12

REGISTER OF BUSINESS CARS

BROUP §
REG REG LT LESSORS  LEASE PRY SPEC FUEL LOCATION  DOCKING
NO YEAR FLEET FLEET  DETAILS VEHICLE ~ AND  BODY  TYPE GYW ULW LOAD MO

DEFARTMENT DIRECTOR OF PENSIONS

BRO3REX 64 B20539 J1/08/87 VAUXHALL  CAVALIER 1800CD 5/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 60 P

DEPARTNENT DIR. OF PRESS AND PUBLIC REL.

ABIBSNK B4 B18302 24/04/87 FORD SIERRA  2.0GHIA AU 5/D HATCH 0.00 0.00 0.00 56 F BRIS.5T,

DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR OF AUDIT

AISEYC 84 152 01/04/87 LEYLAND  ROVER 2600 § S5/0 HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 35 P HENLEYS

DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR OF RISK MANAGEMENT

AbIGPTA B4 814 21706/87 VAUXHALL ~ CAVALIER 1BQOCD 5/D HATCH  0.00 0.00 0.00 359 F CARLTON

DEPARTMENT BROUP PERSONNEL DIRECTOR
A7185YB 84 187 (8/04/87 LEYLAND  ROVER 2,65 AUTO  5/D HATCH  0.00 0,00 0.00 57 F PRITCHDS

DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR OF TRADING SERVICES
Rb&7IL0 B4 818087 15/04/87 FORD BRANADA  2.3GL AUTO ESTATE 0.00 0.00 0.00 47 F BRIG.S M




LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MANAGER

GROUP

-h-h#-.ah#h-h-hh&a—&-ﬁh-&h-ﬁh-&h&-&-&&hh-huh-h-h-h-h-ﬁl-ﬂn-h*-h-h-h-h-h-h.h-hh

DEPARTHENT

GPERATIONS MANRGER (BUSES)
BEMS PROJECT NANAGER
QPERATIONS MANABER (RUSES)
ENGINEERING NANAGER OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS MANAGER {BUSES)
OPERATIONS MANAGER (BUSES)
GARAGE PRENISES &SERVICES MAN.
OPERATIONS MANABER (BUSES)
HATERIALS & CONTRACTS MANAGER
OPERATIONS MANABER (BUSES)
GUALITY MANABER (BUSES)
PURCHASING OFFICER (BUSES)
OPERATIONS MANABER (BUSES)
BRITISH TRANSPORT POLICE
CHIEF CIVIL ENGINEER (WORKS)
CIVIL ENGINEER {HAINTENANCE)
HARKETING & DEVELOPHENT
DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER
ELECTRICAL ENBINEER
ELECTRICAL ENSINEER
OPERATIONS DIRECTOR RAILWAYS
PERMANENT WAY MANABER
PREMISES AND STRUCTURES
PRINCIPAL PROJECTS MANAGER
ROLLING STOCK ENBR. RAILWAYS
DIR.OF SIB5.%ELECT.ENGR.
DIR.OF SI6S.YELECT.ENGR.
HECHANICAL ENG, (RAILHAYS)
ARCHITECTURE & DESIGH
DISTRIBUTION SERVICES POOL
DISTRIBUTION SERVICES POOL
DISTRIBUTION SERVICES S/DRIVE
LONDON TRANSPORT INTERNATIONAL
PERSONNEL BERVICES MANAGER
PERSONNEL SERVICES HANAGER
GROUP PERSONMEL DIRECTOR

LT, DOCKLARDS

L.T. ADVERTISING (COMMERCIAL)
L.T.BUILDERS

L.T.BUILDERS

BENERAL HANAGER (CHISWICK)
GENERAL MANAGER (ALDENHAN)
MARKETING MANAGER ALDENHAM BEL
PLANT & OVERHEADS HMANAGER BEL

REGISTER OF MISCELLANEOUS VEHICLES AND CARS - departeents

PAGE

~a~a~o~o~ammmmmw\l\l\l&mmmmummwmwah&*awuwmwrowmm-———»——-—-

Date 12/02/84

Page

1



LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MANAGER Date 12/02/86 Page 2

REGISTER OF MISCELLANEOUS VEHICLES AND CARS - departments

BROUP DEPARTMENT PARE
i TECHNICAL ESTATES SERVICES MGM 9
i L. T.CATERING 9
4 L.T.CATERING {0
3 FINANCE DIRECTOR (BUSES) i
D DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR (BUSES) i1
3 PERGONNEL DIRECTOR (BUSES) {1
3 MARKETING & DEVELOPHENT i1
b FINANCE DIRECTOR (RAILWAYS) i1
S OPERATIONS DIRECTOR RAILWAYS i1
3 PERSONEL DIRECTOR(RAILBAYS) 1
3 ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN 11
3 DIRECTOR OF PENSIDNS 12
3 DIR. OF PRESS AND PUBLIC REL. 12
3 DIRECTOR OF AUDIT 12
3 DIRECTOR OF RISK MANAGEMENT 12
3 GROUP PERGONNEL DIRECTOR 12
3 DIRECTOR OF TRADING SERVICES 12

R s s




,,,,, -

LONDON TRANSPORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MANAGER \ Date 12/02/86 \

Page |1
REGISTER OF MISCELLANEOUS VEHICLES AMD CARS - reg nos

REG NO GROUP  PAGE REE NO GROUP  PAGE REG NO GROUP  PAGE REG NO GROUF  PAGE
A1OFREH L] & AL30CTF L] b AL41NVE 4 { A142NV6 4 2
AL4INVE 4 2 A1S3ISNK 4 3 A168NVG 4 10 A197SNK 4 3
AZ13ISNN L] 4 A243PTH L] b A244PTH 4 3 A3O7REM 4 4
RIOBREN 4 10 A3QTRBM 3 3 A3285YA L b A356CRC 3 9
AJSEYC 3 12 A374V6 L] 2 A3BAMVR T 4 b A4O3TYC 3 H
AS0STYC H & A4ZRNK 3 1 A452DAU 4 1 A4BOHNA 4 3
A4G1IMNA 4 6 A4BZNNA 4 1 FAABINNA 4 4 A4B4NNA 4 b
A4BINNA § 4 ASEEHFC 4 B AS6TNFC 3 9 ASLBHFC 4 6
AST2GEH 4 2 AS735BH 4 4 AS775BH 4 3 AS785EH 4 2
AS7PDV § & A6O1SBH L] 2 AL025BH 4 3 A6035BH 4 3
AG04SBH 4 1 f60BSBH 4 1 Ra10TYA 4 8 AbI3HIF 4 7
ALLI4PMI 4 4 A6ISPTA 3 12 A624LVS 4 8 R6325BH 4 2
AL4ZVTH § 8 A6A6NAA 4 3 A6LTILO 3 12 A6T0JLO 4 7
ALTEYNF 4 & A71BSYR 3 12 ATZ3UYH [ 4 A725UYH § 3
ATZEUYH 4 2 ATZTUYN 4 3 A746PUR 4 b A7515R0 4 3
ATSZSEBH L] 3 A75Z5R0 4 4 A7535BH 4 8 A7535RD 4 3
A7385RO 4 10 AT395R0 4 4 A7615R0 4 7 AT635R0 4 3
#78200D 3 11 ABOYSRO 4 4 AB135RD 4 b ABLAPNK 4 7
£ELSPRE 4 7 A820065 4 1 ABZ1BNU 4 Ui 842565 4 3
ABSIRES 3 4 AB56RES 4 3 AB7SYRH 4 4 ABBYRGS 4 10
ABI0RES 4 3 ABIBSNK 3 12 AJ0ZNAH 4 4 AFOINAH 4 i
A904565 4 3 A907565 4 1 A914RE5 4 7 AF16RID 4 2
A919NES L] 8 A9Z1R6S 4 7 A727IKE 4 b A9Z7NAR 4 7
A729JKB 4 7 AY7ZHVF 4 3 A97BERE 4 9 AFBINIO 4 9
B1ZZHCL i 9 BI4ONLK 4 8 B170REX 3 {1 BIBZWTT 4 3
BI9IWTT 4 3 BZI9HLK 4 8 B269VYC 3 11 H277BGT 4 9
B339RLK 4 3 B353KIH 5 i B35UBA 4 4 B3745ND ] 9
BI76KYU 4 6 BAZ3LLU 4 6 B42900T 4 1 BABAPEA 4 6
BSZBHRX 4 7 BE82A6) 4 7 B396UAH 4 9 B&OFHPN 4 1
Ba17UPP 4 8 BATILPH 4 7 BGBYPEL 4 3 B72HLK 4 9
B77J6H 4 & BBOZREX 3 12 BSEUVM 4 9 BESTUVM 4 9
BEGARID 4 b ROZLVDV 4 8 C1Z7HOL 4 7 C13BHRR 4 3
C143MTL 3 11 C288TC 3 i C312YNG6 4 6] C31BTC 4 7
C3ISYEX 4 3 CA71BUS 4 7 C472AHY g b C476B45 4 8
CAB0AHY 4 9 C486AHY 4 5 CS30EHS 4 10 C3870NU 4 9
Cb22UH0 4 3 C423UHD 4 3 Ce4150Y 4 7 £8070uD ] 9
CBONYVD 4 2 CBA4NTL 4 2 CHAGNTL 4 ] CBATNTL 4 1
CESTHTL 4 b CBSBNTL 4 7 CaIINTL 4 8 CBAONTL 4 4
CaLINTL 4 6 CBAZHTL 4 1 CAEIMTL 4 3 CB7INTL 4 7
CBBZMTL i 3 Cq170MP 4 7 C979H0B 4 7 CLW&TSY 4 g
CLWG76Y 4 7 CLyasay B 3 CLYB39Y 4 2 CLYB6OY 3 2
CLYBOLY 4 1 CLYB&2Y 4 3 CLY8K3Y 4 3 CLYBA4Y 4 2
CLYBESY 4 1 CLYB&bY 4 2 CLYB&TY 3 2. CLYBABY 4 1
Coyze7y 4 2 DOF54Y 4 7 OLCT5AY 4 7 DLCFS7Y 4 9




LONDON TRANSFORT DISTRIBUTION SERVICES MANAGER Date 12/02/86 Page 2

REGISTER OF MISCELLANEOUS VENICLES AND CARS - reg nos

REE RO GROUF  PABE REG NO GROUP  PAGE REG NO GROUP  PAGE REG NO GROUP  PAGE
DHDas3Y i 7 EB5B31Y 4 3 EKR315Y L 7 EKR326Y 4 b
BKL313Y 4 { HKE3G2Y 4 1 HEJB2Y 4 4 HKI83Y 4 g
HKI86Y 4 8 HKIE7Y 4 4 HOO792¢ 4 10 KHO328Y 4 3
PPD1Z4H 4 & SBO7Y 4 4 SRO78Y 4 3 SNP383Y 4 7
Tor4g0Y 4 & TDP439Y 4 7 T04776Y 4 7 VAL716Y 4 1
ACHS78Y 4 4 XCHS79Y 4 g XCH381Y 4 8 XNNG3Y 4 {
INRGAY L 3 KHNGSY 4 2 IRCBS3Y 4 i YDCY70Y 4 )
YDC971Y ] b YDC972Y 4 10 YDCY73Y 4 8 YOC774Y 4 7
YRU7&E0Y i { YNU7£8BY 4 7 YNU776Y 4 8 YNU778Y 4 4
YRE136Y 4 4 YRBI3TY 4 b YVOS16Y L 7




